
 

2019-2020 Class Dates and Times 
 

 Tuesday, August 27 
o Class presented at Business@Breakfast (7:30am, Murray Room CFSB Center) 
o Expanding Your Leadership in Murray-Calloway County 

 Strength Finder and/or Profile XT 

 Friday, August 23  – Saturday, August 24  
o Overnight retreat at Camp Mack Morris in Camden, TN (mandatory) 
o ½ day on Friday; Full day on Saturday 

 Tuesday, September 17  
o Education (all day) 

 Tuesday, October 15 
o Land Between the Lakes Day (all day) 

 Tuesday, November 12 
o Healthcare & Agriculture (all day) 

 Tuesday, December 10 
o Community Organizations & The Arts (all day) 

 Tuesday, January 14 
o Small Business & Local Government (all day) 

 Tuesday, February 11 
o Justice, Jail, & First Responders (all day) 

 Frankfort, Kentucky Trip – TBD (typically it falls during the second week of February) 
o West Kentucky Thank You Night 
o Overnight stay 
o Legislative and Capitol Days 

 Tuesday, March 17 
o Industry (all day) 

 Thursday, April TBD (optional) in Paducah, Ky 
o Regional Transportation - Planes, Trains, Barges, & Space Shuttles 
o Participate with Leadership Paducah class 

 Tuesday, April 14 
o Changing Your Community (class presentations) (1/2 day) 

 May TBD 
o Graduation Celebration and Alumni Reception (5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.) 

 
 
 
 
 


